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49º TROFEO JOAQUIN BARCELO  COPA ALICANTE  SAX 14-4-12 
 
 Fecha          : 14/04/12 
 Distancia      :  78     Kms - Promed     :  38.32  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      90 SOR,Erlend           JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ-SALUD NATUR  02:02:07           
   2      80 RODRIGUEZ,Adrian     JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      02:02:07          mt. 
   3      16 TORRES,Cristian      JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA           02:02:07          mt. 
   4      14 MARTINEZ,Juan jose   JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           02:02:07          mt. 
   5     153 GUILLEN,Jose fco.    SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        02:02:07          mt. 
   6      82 SOTO,Antonio jesu    JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SALUD NATUR  02:02:07          mt. 
   7      33 CONESA,Juan antonio  JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA  02:02:07          mt. 
   8      30 TAMAYO,Juan jose     JUN-2  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA  02:02:07          mt. 
   9      65 COSTA,Axel           JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      02:02:07          mt. 
  10     169 VERA I,Oscar         JUN-2  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          02:02:07          mt. 
  11     133 RODRIGUEZ,Jose maria JUN-2  ANDALUCIA                  02:02:07          mt. 
  12     155 BALAGUER,Julián      SUB23  HOSTAL LATORRE             02:02:07          mt. 
  13       1 PELEGRI,Oscar        JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           02:02:07          mt. 
  14       7 CIVERA,David         JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           02:02:07          mt. 
  15      45 LEON,David           JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOSEP        02:02:07          mt. 
  16      32 SANCHEZ,German       JUN-2  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA  02:02:07          mt. 
  17     138 PASTOR,Jorge         JUN-1  ANDALUCIA                  02:02:07          mt. 
  18     145 VALDIVIA,Ivan        JUN-2  CRIADO Y LOPEZ             02:02:07          mt. 
  19     150 VILLEGAS,Jose antoni JUN-1  CRIADO Y LOPEZ             02:02:07          mt. 
  20       8 BOSCH,Raul           JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           02:02:07          mt. 
  21      67 LAGE,Oscar           JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      02:02:07          mt. 
  22     139 RUIZ,Jesus albert    JUN-1  ANDALUCIA                  02:02:07          mt. 
  23      43 VIVES,Miguel         JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA  02:02:07          mt. 
  24      79 PIÑERA,Ismael        JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      02:02:07          mt. 
  25      73 PEREZ,Alvaro         JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      02:02:07          mt. 
  26     129 GONZALEZ DE,Oscar    JUN-2  FENAVIN                    02:02:14        7 seg. 
  27      11 FONT,Bernat          JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           02:02:48       41 seg. 
  28      17 CARRETERO,Hector     JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA           02:02:54       47 seg. 
  29     148 GOMEZ,Francisco jo   JUN-1  CRIADO Y LOPEZ             02:02:54       47 seg. 
  30     122 CASTILLO,Oscar rafae JUN-2  FENAVIN                    02:02:54       47 seg. 
  31     141 ORTIZ,Elias          JUN-1  ANDALUCIA                  02:02:54       47 seg. 
  32      29 MIRAMBELL,Jorge      JUN-2  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA  02:03:10     1:03 min. 
  33     134 NEVADO,Ismael        JUN-2  ANDALUCIA                  02:03:13     1:06 min. 
  34     120 SOTO,Victor ramon    JUN-2  FENAVIN                    02:03:14     1:07 min. 
  35     170 GARCIA,Michael       SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK         02:03:14     1:07 min. 
  36      93 TURGOOSE,Fraser jay  JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SALUD NATUR  02:03:14     1:07 min. 
  37      84 TARI,Ismael          JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SALUD NATUR  02:03:14     1:07 min. 
  38     128 CAMACHO,Juan         JUN-1  FENAVIN                    02:03:16     1:09 min. 
  39     136 SANCHEZ,Jose maria   JUN-2  ANDALUCIA                  02:03:19     1:12 min. 
  40     149 GARCIA,Christian     JUN-1  CRIADO Y LOPEZ             02:03:19     1:12 min. 
  41       9 SAMPER,Antonio       JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA           02:03:19     1:12 min. 
  42     166 LLORENS,Jaime        SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          02:03:22     1:15 min. 
  43     165 GARCIA,Juan          SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          02:03:26     1:19 min. 
  44      39 ORTS,Felipe          JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA  02:04:48     2:41 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 44 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB 23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     153 GUILLEN,Jose fco.    SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        02:02:07          mt. 
   2     155 BALAGUER,Julián      SUB23  HOSTAL LATORRE             02:02:07          mt. 
   3     170 GARCIA,Michael       SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK         02:03:14     1:07 min. 
   4     166 LLORENS,Jaime        SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          02:03:22     1:15 min. 
   5     165 GARCIA,Juan          SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM          02:03:26     1:19 min. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  CASTILLO DE ONDA               06:06:21         
    2  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA      06:06:21  a     mt.  
    3  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI          06:06:21  a     mt.  
    4  ANDALUCIA                      06:06:21  a     mt.  
    5  CRIADO Y LOPEZ                 06:07:08  a      47  
    6  GD PACO LOPEZ-SALUD NATUR      06:07:28  a    1:07  
    7  FENAVIN                        06:08:22  a    2:01  
    8  CICLISMOELCHE.COM              06:08:55  a    2:34  
 
 Clasificación de : Montaña 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    139  RUIZ,Jesus albert    JUN-1  ANDALUCIA                     6 Pts 
   2    153  GUILLEN,Jose fco.    SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO           4 Pts 
   3     45  LEON,David           JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOSEP           1 Pts 
   4     30  TAMAYO,Juan jose     JUN-2  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA     1 Pts 
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 Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     33  CONESA,Juan antonio  JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENCIA TERRA     4 Pts 
   2    120  SOTO,Victor ramon    JUN-2  FENAVIN                       3 Pts 
   3     82  SOTO,Antonio jesu    JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SALUD NATUR     1 Pts 
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 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦ Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦ ------------------------------------------------- 
   1 PELEGRI,Oscar      JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  80 RODRIGUEZ,Adrian   JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
   2 RENAU,Marc         JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  81 SEMITIEL,Jesus     JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  
   3 LOPEZ,Daniel       JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  82 SOTO,Antonio jesu  JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
   4 MILIAN,Andrés      JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  83 ALBERO,Alvaro      JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
   5 ROMERO,Iván        JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  84 TARI,Ismael        JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
   6 GIL,Noel           JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  85 LOPEZ,Francisco    JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
   7 CIVERA,David       JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  86 SANTILLANA,Angel   JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
   8 BOSCH,Raul         JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  87 VALERO,Javier      JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
   9 SAMPER,Antonio     JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  88 FERNANDEZ,Adrian   JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
  10 BAIXAULI,Antonio   JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  89 ANDRES,Noe         JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
  11 FONT,Bernat        JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  90 SOR,Erlend         JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
  12 MARIN,Damian       JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  91 RODRIGUEZ,Victor m JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
  13 CARBONELL,Isaac    JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  92 BOFIL,Adrian       JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
  14 MARTINEZ,Juan jose JUN-2  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  93 TURGOOSE,Fraser ja JUN-2  GD PACO LOPEZ-SAL  
  15 PASTALLE,Xavi      JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  94 DOLZ,Jorge         JUN-2  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  16 TORRES,Cristian    JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  95 MESEGUER,Jonatan   JUN-2  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  17 CARRETERO,Hector   JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  96 CASTILLO,Victor    JUN-1  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  18  GOMEZ,Just        JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  97 STEPANYUK,Vladylav JUN-1  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  19 MAS,Enric          JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  98 PERIS,Marc         JUN-1  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  20 TARRAGA,Raul       JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦  99 MILLAN,Pau         JUN-1  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  21 TELLOLS,Saul       JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦ 100 MESTRE,Esteve      JUN-2  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  22 SIMON,Gabriel      JUN-1  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦ 101 FREIJE,Aitor       JUN-2  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  23 FERRANDO,Vicent    JUN-2  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 102 RAMON,Vicente      JUN-2  BTT COLAITA EXTRE  
  24 REDONDO,Hilari     JUN-2  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 103 ANDREU,Francisco s JUN-1  PACO LOPEZ CC      
  25 RIBERA,Jos  manuel JUN-2  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 105 RUIZ,Jose manuel   JUN-1  RAFALBIKE          
  26 MUÑOZ,Carlos       JUN-2  INFINIOBRAS-VALEN  ¦ 106 HERNANDEZ,David    SUB23  CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-  
  27 PRATS,Erik         JUN-2  INFINIOBRAS-VALEN  ¦ 120 SOTO,Victor ramon  JUN-2  FENAVIN            
  28 REIG,Mario         JUN-2  INFINIOBRAS-VALEN  ¦ 121 PRADO,Antonio      JUN-2  FENAVIN            
  29 MIRAMBELL,Jorge    JUN-2  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 122 CASTILLO,Oscar raf JUN-2  FENAVIN            
  30 TAMAYO,Juan jose   JUN-2  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 123 GARZAS MUÑO,Adrian JUN-2  FENAVIN            
  31 HERRERO,Jose maria JUN-2  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 124 GARCIA QUIL,David  JUN-2  FENAVIN            
  32 SANCHEZ,German     JUN-2  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 125 LASERNA,Arturo     JUN-1  FENAVIN            
  33 CONESA,Juan antoni JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 126 NAVARRO,Enrique    JUN-1  FENAVIN            
  34 DOMINGUEZ,Sergio   JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 127 ALCAZAR,Alejandro  JUN-1  FENAVIN            
  35 GARCIA,Diego       JUN-1  INFINIOBRAS-VALEN  ¦ 128 CAMACHO,Juan       JUN-1  FENAVIN            
  36 JUAN,Miguel        JUN-1  INFINIOBRAS-VALEN  ¦ 129 GONZALEZ DE,Oscar  JUN-2  FENAVIN            
  37 LLACER,Ricardo     JUN-1  INFINIOBRAS-VALEN  ¦ 130 COQUE,Pedro saul   JUN-1  FENAVIN            
  38 MARCO,Raul         JUN-1  INFINIOBRAS-VALEN  ¦ 131 ROMAN,Pedro        JUN-2  FENAVIN            
  39 ORTS,Felipe        JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 133 RODRIGUEZ,Jose mar JUN-2  ANDALUCIA          
  40 SANCHEZ,Juan       JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 134 NEVADO,Ismael      JUN-2  ANDALUCIA          
  41 SANCHO,Javier      JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 135 RAMIREZ,Jose migue JUN-2  ANDALUCIA          
  42 VERDU,Alvaro       JUN-1  INFINIOBRAS-VALEN  ¦ 136 SANCHEZ,Jose maria JUN-2  ANDALUCIA          
  43 VIVES,Miguel       JUN-1  INFINOBRAS-VALENC  ¦ 137 HERMIDA,Gonzalo    JUN-1  ANDALUCIA          
  44 MARTINEZ,Fracisco  SUB23  CASTILLO DE ONDA   ¦ 138 PASTOR,Jorge       JUN-1  ANDALUCIA          
  45 LEON,David         JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 139 RUIZ,Jesus albert  JUN-1  ANDALUCIA          
  46 OLMEDO,Carlos      JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 140 VILLARRUBIA,Manuel JUN-1  ANDALUCIA          
  47 CUENCA,Borja       JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 141 ORTIZ,Elias        JUN-1  ANDALUCIA          
  48 TUDELA,Sergio      JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 142 YEZGA,Antonio Davi JUN-2  ANDALUCIA          
  49 LLANA,Juan         JUN-2  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 143 AMAT,Diego franci  JUN-2  CRIADO Y LOPEZ     
  50 TORRES,David       JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 144 RUIZ,Carlos        JUN-2  CRIADO Y LOPEZ     
  51 MENA,Daniel        JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 145 VALDIVIA,Ivan      JUN-2  CRIADO Y LOPEZ     
  52 GIJON,Pablo        JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 146 ALVAREZ,Juan anton JUN-2  CRIADO Y LOPEZ     
  53 CHAFER,Otto        JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 147 RODRIGUEZ,Jose man JUN-2  CRIADO Y LOPEZ     
  54 SANCHEZ,Marc       JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 148 GOMEZ,Francisco jo JUN-1  CRIADO Y LOPEZ     
  55 TOLLO,Christopher  JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 149 GARCIA,Christian   JUN-1  CRIADO Y LOPEZ     
  56 NOVELLA,Javier     JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 150 VILLEGAS,Jose anto JUN-1  CRIADO Y LOPEZ     
  57 ENGUIX,Mario       JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 151 GONZALEZ,Ruben     JUN-2  CRIADO Y LOPEZ     
  58 PALAO,Joan         JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 152 PASCUAL,Adrian     JUN-1  VELOAVENTURA.COM   
  59 LLINARES,Isaac     JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 153 GUILLEN,Jose fco.  SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTI  
  60 SANCHEZ,Juan Carlo JUN-1  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦ 155 BALAGUER,Julián    SUB23  HOSTAL LATORRE     
  61 ALAMILLA,Francisco JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 156 GONZALEZ,Pedro     SUB23  SAX                
  62 ALVADO,Daniel      JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 157 GUARDIA,Dámaso     SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE-CAF  
  63 CASTRO,Jorge       JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 158 LEAL,Alberto       JUN-1  ALTO VINALOPO      
  64 CERDA,Raul         JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 159 PASCUAL,Francesc   SUB23  ASFALTOS GUEROLA-  
  65 COSTA,Axel         JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 160 LLORET,Elena       F-JUN  ROLDAN C.C.        
  66 GOMEZ,Carlos       JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 161 LIDON,David        SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  67 LAGE,Oscar         JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 162 TIRADO,Alejandro   JUN-2  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  68 LOPEZ,Pablo        JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 163 ESQUIVA,Juan pedro SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  69 LOPEZ,Ivan         JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 164 ANTON,Carlos       JUN-2  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  70 LOZANO,Manuel      JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 165 GARCIA,Juan        SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  71 NAVARRO,Abel       JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 166 LLORENS,Jaime      SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  72 PASCUAL,Eusebio    JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 167 PONS,Pablo         SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  73 PEREZ,Alvaro       JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 169 VERA I,Oscar       JUN-2  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  74 RODENAS,Francisco  JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 170 GARCIA,Michael     SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  75 SERRANO,Francisco  JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 171 GARCES,Jordi       SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  76 VALDIVIESO,Enric   JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 172 SANTOS,Camilo      SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  77 GONZALEZ,Mario     JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 173 DOMENECH,Kevin     SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  78 MORENO,David       JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 174 MINGOL,Carlos      SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  
  79 PIÑERA,Ismael      JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 175 ROCA,Daniel        JUN-1  SAN VICENTE        
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 158 


